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Reported Strangulation Cases 

Date Day of the 
Week 

FH Events 
with 1475 

code 

FH Events with 
1475 code and 

where Alcohol or 
Drug Use was a 

factor 

Proportion Date Day of the 
Week 

FH Events 
with 1475 

code 

FH Events with 
1475 code and 

where Alcohol or 
Drug Use was a 

factor 

Proportion 

19/03/2020 Thursday 1 0 0.00% 26/03/2020 Thursday 2 2 100 00% 

20/03/2020 Friday 9 2 22.20% 27/03/2020 Friday 3 2 66.70% 

21/03/2020 Saturday 5 3 60.00% 28/03/2020 Saturday 4 4 100 00% 

22/03/2020 Sunday 5 3 60.00% 29/03/2020 Sunday 1 0 0.00% 

23/03/2020 Monday 7 0 0.00% 30/03/2020 Monday 4 3 75.00% 

24/03/2020 Tuesday 3 2 66.70% 31/03/2020 Tuesday 6 2 33.30% 

25/03/2020 Wednesday 4 3 75.00% 1/04/2020 Wednesday 2 0 0.00% 
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Reported Assaults Person in Family Relationship Cases 

Date Day of the 
Week 

FH 
Events 

with 
1545 
code 

FH 
Events 

with 
1545 

code and 
where 

Alcohol 
or Drug 
Use was 
a factor 

Proportion Date Day of the 
Week 

FH 
Events 

with 1545 
code 

FH Events 
with 1545 
code and 

where 
Alcohol or 
Drug Use 

was a 
factor 

Proportion 

19/03/2020 Thursday 47 18 38 30% 26/03/2020 Thursday 48 20 41.70% 

20/03/2020 Friday 56 17 30.40% 27/03/2020 Friday 49 12 24.50% 

21/03/2020 Saturday 81 34 42 00% 28/03/2020 Saturday 75 17 22.70% 

22/03/2020 Sunday 63 23 36 50% 29/03/2020 Sunday 65 24 36.90% 

23/03/2020 Monday 67 12 17 90% 30/03/2020 Monday 67 20 29.90% 

24/03/2020 Tuesday 47 15 31 90% 31/03/2020 Tuesday 55 22 40.00% 

25/03/2020 Wednesday 55 23 41 80% 1/04/2020 Wednesday 15 5 33.30% 
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